
Speeton 7.55 Filey Infants 15.10
Reighton 8.00 Filey School 15.20
Reighton Sands 8.05 Muston 15.25
Hunmanby Gap Lane End 8.08 Hunmanby - Main Street 15.30
Arie Hill Bus Stop - Moor Road 8.09 Hunmanby - Hungate 15.31
Primrose Valley 8.13 Hunmanby - Stonegate 15.32
The Royal Oak Pub 8.15 The Royal Oak Pub 15.33
Hunmanby - Stonegate 8.18 Primrose Valley 15.35
Hunmanby - Hungate 8.19 Hunmanby Gap Lane End 115.40
Hunmanby - Main Street 8.20 Reighton Sands 15.45
Muston 8.23 Reighton 15.48
Filey School 8.30 Speeton 15.53
Filey Infants 8.35
Filey Juniors 8.40

343s Speeton - Filey Schools
Permits & Fares - single £2, return £3, weekly £13


